
 

SCUBA DIVING 
PRICE LIST 

 
 
 

GUIDED DIVING USD PRICE/PERSON 
Single dive $95 House reef dive 
Dive package of 5 dives $425 Valid over the entire holiday period 
Dive package of 10 dives $760 Valid over the entire holiday period 
Dive package of 15 dives $990 Valid over the entire holiday period 

* DIVING PACKAGE CAN NOT BE  SHARED BETWEEN SEVERAL DIVERS 

COURSE FOR BEGINNERS USD INCLUSIVE 
Bubble-maker $140 Confined water Dive (Kids from 8-9 yrs) 

Discover scuba diver $225 Confined Water Training & Dive (More than 10yrs) 

Additional discover scuba diver $180 Max 12M with Instructor / Dive master 

PADI scuba diver $590 Confined water training & 2 Dives, Manual, 
  2 Boat trip fee, Logbook, Certificate 

PADI open water diver $990 Confined water training & 4 Dives, Manual, 
  Any boat trip fee, Logbook, Certificate 

Referral  open  water  diver  1 $800 Confined water training & 4 Dives, Any boat trip 
fee 

Referral open water diver 2 $600 4 Dives, 2 boat trip fee 

Scuba review $140 Confined water training & 1Dive 

   
 CONTINUING EDUCATION USD INCLUSIVE 

Adventure diver $590 3 Dives, Manual, Certification 

Advanced open water diver $790 5 Dives, Manual, any boat trips, Certification 

Emergency first response $210 Manual, Certification 

Rescue diver $790 3 Dives, Manual, Any boat trip, Certification 

Specialty (Photo, Drift) $395 2 dives & Any boat trips, Certification 

Specialty (Deep) $495 3 dives & Any boat trips, Certification 

Dive master $1250 Extra charge for Manual  
   
DHONI TRIPS USD PER BOAT TRIP/PERSON 
Boat trip single dive $22  
Boat trip 2 dives (Morning) $32  
Passenger $65  
Diving Insurance for course $20 Dan Insurance (Essential) 

   
UNDER WATER CAMERA USD  
Camera rental $75 Per Trip / Per Drive 
Camera rent & Photograph $140 Per Trip / Per Drive 

All diving trip provide for Equipment free of charge : Tanks, Weight, Mask, short suit (3mm), 
Snorkel, Fins, BCD, Regulator, dive computer. All activities are subject to weather  conditions. 

All price are in USD and is subject to 10% service charge & 12% GST (Government Tax) 

All published prices are subject to change without prior notice 


